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Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer "Mapka3auin gexkoH 603opn" AX akuusigonapuHuHr Hasbatgaru 2020
who took the decision “mn 14 aeryctaarv Hasbataoarv yMyMuia ANrMAnLIM Kapopu
JaTa ytBepxaeHus 23.08.2020
oTyeTa
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "ANDIJON SHAXAR MARKAZIY DEXQON BOZORI"

Aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: "ANDIJON SHAXAR MARKAZIY DEXQON BOZORI"
AJ

Name of stock exchange ticker: No

2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location: AHounxaHckas obnacTb, r. AHomxaH, dutpar, 246.

Postal address: AHanxaHckast obnacTb, r. AHamxaH, dutpar, 246.

E-mail address: omsmm1985@mail.ru (mailto:omsmm1985@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.andmarkaziydehgonbozor.uz/ (https://

www.andmarkaziydehqonbozor.uz/)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero TIF "Milliybank" Andijon viloyat filiali
6aHka:

Current account: 20210000400183868001
MFI: 74

4 PETMCTPALUUNOHHbLIE " UODEHTUD®UKALNOHHBIE HOMEPA



NMPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWNM 6921
OpraHom:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 201533034
rocynapCTBEHHO HaNnoroBoi cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,u,apCTBeHHoﬁ CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 1007
OKMNo: 15532671
OKOHX: 71270
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu pouHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOro COCTOSAHUSI IMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,9

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,01
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,0006
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,008

KoadppuumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX poHaoB 0,008

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,1
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LleHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)



MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

0

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnioaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUM UIN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta nara @ .UN.0. JonxHocTb

NPVHATUS  BCTYMNNEHUS

pelweHus K

0653aHHOCTAM

29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Xowwnmos Kyaatys
AnBapbek KeHrawwm
ToXupXOHOBMNY  pauncu

29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Axmepos Kysatys
Mwp3oxmaoxoH KeHrawwu
AHBapoBuY ab3ocu

29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Typaxyxaes Kysatys
AtobX0H KeHrawm
A3M3XOH yram  ab3ocu

OpraH samMnTeHTa
NPUHSABLINIA
pelweHne

AHKUNSO0PNAPHWHT
HaBbaTparu
YMYMUIA AATAANLWIN
Kapopwu

AHKUMAZ0PNapHUHT
Hasbatnaru
YMYMUIA AUTAALIN
Kapopwu

AKUMA00PNAPHUHT
HasbaTparu
YMYMUIA AATANALN
Kapopwu

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTevYeHne
cpoka
MOSIHOMOYNIA)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)



29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Typaves Kysatys AHkumMsinopnapHuHr - N3bpaH
Xammnaynno KeHrawm HaBbaToaru (HasHaueH)
JlyTdoynnaesny ab3ocu YMYMUA AATAANLWN
Kapopwua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Axmepnos Kysatys AHkuusinopnapHuHr -~ M3bpaH
"'ynomnguH KeHrawm HaBbaToaru (HasHaueH)
3alriHobuanHoBMYaBIOCH YMYMUWIA ANFUANLWIA
Kapopua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Wkpomos TadTuw AHkuusinopnapHuHr - MsbpaH
SIxébek KoMmmcecusacu  Haebartparu (HasHaueH)
ab3ocu YMYMUIA AATUAALLIN
Kapopua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Mannaboes Tadptnw AHkuusioopnapHuHr - MsbpaH
Akbap>xoH Komuccmscu  Hasbatparu (HasHaueH)
ab3ocu YMYMUIA AATUAALIN
Kapopwua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 llepmaToB TadTrw AHkumsgopnapHuHr - M3bpax
TynkuH Komuccmscu  Hasbatparu (HasHaueH)
pauncu YMYMUIA AATUAALN
Kapopwua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 Ymapos Bowkapys AHKUMSOOPNapHUHT  M36paH
Maxcynbek paucu Hasbartparu (HasHaueH)
PaxvnmxoHoBuY YMYMUA ANTUAALWN
Kapopwua
29.06.2019 29.06.2019 XacaHos Bow AHKUMSOOPNApPHUHT  M3bpaH
MaxamMMagXxoH Xxucobum HaBbaToaru (HasHaueH)
"'ynomosmy YMYMUIA ANTUAALWN
Kapopwua
9 OCHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O A0MNOJNIHUTENBbHO BbiNYLLEHHbIX LieHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,

€CNn B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCYLLLEeCTBASNCS BbINYCK LIeHHbIX 6yMmar)
OpraH, NprHABLINIA peLleHnE O BbINyCke Axumnsgopnap yMyMUia Anrmanwm
Jarta n Homep rocynapcTBeHHon peructpaummn  20.02.2019

KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

11780510 noHa éku 5890255000.0 cym

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar Ouuk 0byHa ycynuaa xomnnawTtmpunagu.

Cpoku pasmelleHus 1 lnn
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Harta Hayana 20.02.2019

Jlata okoH4YyaHus 20.02.2020

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHue CylecTBEHHOr0 Ne Jarta Jata
dhakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus nyénukauum
doakTa CYLWEeCTBEHHOro CYLWECTBEHHOro
akTa hakTa
KrMmMaTnm KorosnapHu Ynkapuil 25 15.12.2018 20.02.2019
OMUTEHTHUWHT toKOpPY BolKapys 6 29.06.2019 07.07.2019

opraHu TOMoOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap 36 29.06.2019 07.07.2019
pynxatungaru ysrapuwnap

TadTnw 8 29.06.2019 07.07.2019
KOMUCCUSICUHUHT Tapknbunaaru

yarapuwnap

N>xpounsa opraHmHuHr 8 29.06.2019 07.07.2019

Tapkmbugaru yarapuwnap

KysaTys KeHrawuHuHr 8 29.06.2019 07.07.2019
Tapkubuparu yarapuwnap

Balance sheet

HanmMeHoBaHve nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHeu,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvoma

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 30563025.00 19383026.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 82321.00 182321.00

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 30480704.00 19200705.00



Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

000

020

021

022

030 1900.00 1900.00

040 1900.00 1900.00

050

060

070

080

090

100 191854.00 156915.00

110

111

120

130 30674458.00 19359520.00

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

140

150

160



Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)

Cash in foreign currency (5200)

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

264029.00

264029.00

12515.00

12515.00

229825.00

229825.00

5335.00

5335.00



Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 276544.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 30951002.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 53256.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 54141.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 45200.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 21342.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470 21934.00

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 195873.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

235160.00

19594680.00

6183930.00

99341.00

75500.00

21342.00

21934.00

6402047.00



Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

30755129.00

23744129.00

23380068.00

13192633.00

6181633.00

5893055.00



12

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

86457.00 40184.00
122680.00 85996.00
82468.00 103198.00
7000000.00 7000000.00
11000.00 11000.00
72456.00 59200.00

30755129.00 13192633.00

30951002.00 19594680.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens Kon

cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales 030
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnioro roaa

L0X04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

1547804.00

970963.70

pacxogpl
(ybbITKM)

576840.30

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

noxonbl pacxonbl

(npwbbinb)  (ybbITKK)

1717653.00

583428.00

1134225.00



Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

794338.70

176625.00

141220.00

35405.00

934327.00

199898.00

159918.00

39980.00
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Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHne [ata
ayanTopPCKOm Bbloayu
opraHmM3aumm NULLEH3UK

210
220 794338.70 934327.00
230
240 794338.70 934327.00
250 749138.70 858827.00
260
270 45200.00 75500.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus

NLEH3UVBAK NIOYEHNBbIAAYMN ayauTopckay@uTopa ayaMTOPCKOro
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKIoYeHRY AN TOPOB3AK NIOUYEHMS]
3aK0YeHUS NPOBOAVBLIErO

npoBepKy
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«TRANS 2019-04-17 825 Nxobuin  2019-03-19 1 Tynaes 3arpysuTb

AUDIT - A» yY.N. (https://

MYX openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion/
%D0%9C%D0%
B0%D1%80%
D0%BA%D0%
B0%D0%B7%
D0%B8%D0%
B9 %D0%B4%
D0%B5%D1%
85%D0%BA%
D0%BE%D0%
BD_%D0%B1%
D0%BE%D0%
B7%D0%BE%
D1%80%D0%
B8.pdf)

Cnuncok 3aKoYeHHbIX KPYynHbIX COeNoK B OTYEeTHOM rony

Data ®.N.0. nnu Mpeamet Cymma Kem aBngeTtcs aMUTEHT MO

3aKnyYeHns nonHoe caenku chenke (npuobpetatenem/

chenkm HavMeHoBaHue oTyyXJaTenem ToBapos u
KOHTpareHTta ycnyr)

2020-01-01 - - -

Cnucok 3aKno4YeHHbIX COenok ¢ ad)d)VIIWIPOBaHHbIMVI nnuamum oT4eTHOM rony

Data ®.N.0. namn MNpeamet Cymma  OpraH MonHble
3aKNoYeHNs nonHoe choenkm SMUTEHTA, OOopMYyNMPOBKU
coenku HavMeHoBaHve NPVHABLINIA pelweHui,
KOHTpareHTta pelweHne no NPUHATBIX NO
choenkam chenkam
2020-01-01 - - - - -

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)



d.N.0O. unn
MonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

AHIONXOH Wwaxap
XOKUMAUTIA

Xowwnmos
AHBapbek
Toxunposuny

AxmenoB
Mnp30XnaXxXoH
AHBapoBUY

Typaxyxaes
AtobxoH A3unsek
yrnm

Typaves
Xamngynno
NyTtdpynnaesuny

AxmenoB
"ynomMunaunH
3aliHobONHOBUY

Ymapos
Maxcynbek
PaxumxaHoBuy

XacaHos
MaxammaxoH
"'ynomoBuy

MecToHaxoxneHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,
ropon, parnoH)

AHONXOH waxap, Hasowuia
WOX Kyyacu

AHIONXOH waxap

AHONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHONXOH Wwaxap, 3-Top
C.KOcynos 12

AHMOXOH W. MapaHuaT 4a

AHanxoH w. bysacagamH
135

AHIOVXOH W. 1-TOp
MwupnycTtuH 9

WMcTouHuk: https://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3054
Harta: 07.05.2024

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHM
npusHatTCs

adoouUnMpoBaHHbLIMU

nmuamm

Y nywn 20%naH
OpTUK

KysaTtys keHrawm

pawvicu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Bowkapye pauncu

Bow xncobuu

Hata
(HacTynnexHns
OCHOBaHuA (-
nin)

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29



